242292203 Seniorentanz

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung
Informationen

Kursort

Termine
Datum
07.01.2025
21.01.2025
04.02.2025

18.02.2025

zur Kursdetail-Seite

Dienstag, 07.01.2025, 16:30 - 18:00 Uhr

Gebuhr pro Termin 3,00 €

4 X

Irmgard Watzinger

Einstieg jederzeit moglich. 14-tégig

Hauzenberg Pfarrsaal, Kirchplatz 3, 94051 Hauzenberg

Uhrzeit Ort

16:30 - 18:00 Uhr Hauzenberg Pfarrsaal
16:30 - 18:00 Uhr Hauzenberg Pfarrsaal
16:30 - 18:00 Uhr Hauzenberg Pfarrsaal
16:30 - 18:00 Uhr Hauzenberg Pfarrsaal
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